Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Falkingham - (1150918) - Southport SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.94
35.17
36.51
37.87
38.19
38.99
39.19
39.28
39.88
40.12
40.26
40.34
40.82
41.70
43.12
43.82
43.99
44.48
46.10
46.97

51.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.17

34.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

253
248
222
199
194
182
179
178
170
167
165
164
158
149
134
128
126
122
110
104
80

WA Pts

248
253

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

-n

I

Round

H
H

Date

15/07/18
20/10/18
16/11/17
04/06/17
10/11/16
04/12/16
11/03/17
06/12/15
18/09/16
12/03/16
12/06/16
19/09/15
28/06/15
19/11/15
20/11/14
13/09/14
16/11/14
13/07/14
01/02/14
171113
14/09/13

Date

20/10/18
15/07/18

Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Liverpool & District SWPA Age Group & Swim Champs
Southport Club Championships

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Southport Club Championships

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
City of Liverpool Tadpoles Gala 2016

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet

City of Liverpool L3 Tadpole Gala

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open

Southport SC club Championships

Southport Club Championships

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Meet

Liverpool & District SWPA Age Group & Swim Champs

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Venue

Knowsley
Knowsley
Southport
Darwen
Southport
Darwen
Liverpool
Darwen
Liverpool
Knowsley
Darwen
Liverpool
Darwen
Southport
Southport
Liverpool
Wigan
Darwen
Knowsley
Wigan

Everton

Venue

Knowsley

Knowsley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 4
Southport 3
Southport 4
Southport 3
Southport 3

3
Southport 3
Southport 3
Southport 3

3

3

4

4

3
Southport 2
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 1
Southport 3

Club Swam Under Level

Southport 2

Southport 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.51
37.87
39.19
38.99
38.19
39.88
40.26
40.12
39.28
41.70
40.34
40.82
43.12
43.99
43.82
44.48
46.10
46.97

51.16

Copyright 2024

222
199
179
182
194
170
165
167
178
149
164
158
134

128
122
110
104
80

r r r M I I I T I I I I T I I I T

16/11/17
04/06/17
11/03/17
04/12/16
10/11/16
18/09/16
12/06/16
12/03/16
06/12/15
19/11/15
19/09/15
28/06/15
2011114
16/11/14
13/09/14
13/07/14
01/02/14
17/11/13
14/09/13

Southport Club Championships

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Southport Club Championships

City of Liverpool Tadpoles Gala 2016

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Southport SC club Championships

City of Liverpool L3 Tadpole Gala

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open

Southport Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Southport
Darwen
Liverpool
Darwen
Southport
Liverpool
Darwen
Knowsley
Darwen
Southport
Liverpool
Darwen
Southport
Wigan
Liverpool
Darwen
Knowsley
Wigan

Everton

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Page 2/2
4

w AW W W

w

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



