Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Falkingham - (1150918) - Southport SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.94	253	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Southport	3
35.17	248	Н	20/10/18	Liverpool & District SWPA Age Group & Swim Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
36.51	222	Н	16/11/17	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
37.87	199	Н	04/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
38.19	194	Н	10/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
38.99	182	Н	04/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
39.19	179	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Southport	3
39.28	178	Н	06/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
39.88	170	Н	18/09/16	City of Liverpool Tadpoles Gala 2016	Liverpool	Southport	3
40.12	167	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Southport	3
40.26	165	Н	12/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
40.34	164	Н	19/09/15	City of Liverpool L3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
40.82	158	Н	28/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
41.70	149	Н	19/11/15	Southport SC club Championships	Southport		4
43.12	134	Н	20/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
43.82	128	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
43.99	126	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
44.48	122	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
46.10	110	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
46.97	104	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
51.16	80	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.17	248	Н	20/10/18	Liverpool & District SWPA Age Group & Swim Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
Сс	34.94 pyright 202	253 4	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Southport Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.51	222	Н	16/11/17	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
37.87	199	Н	04/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
39.19	179	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Southport	3
38.99	182	Н	04/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
38.19	194	Н	10/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
39.88	170	Н	18/09/16	City of Liverpool Tadpoles Gala 2016	Liverpool	Southport	3
40.26	165	Н	12/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
40.12	167	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Southport	3
39.28	178	Н	06/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
41.70	149	Н	19/11/15	Southport SC club Championships	Southport		4
40.34	164	Н	19/09/15	City of Liverpool L3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
40.82	158	Н	28/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
43.12	134	Н	20/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
43.99	126	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
43.82	128	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
44.48	122	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
46.10	110	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
46.97	104	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
51.16	80	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3